
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Get 45% Savings on  CRYSTAL MOZART from US$4470 per client 

Selected sailings are also available, please check with us 

DATE PORTS ARRIVAL DEPART 

Apr 30, Tue Vienna, Austria  Embark pm 

May 01, Wed Vienna, Austria  11:59pm 

May 02, Thu 
Crossing the scenic Wachau Valley 
Danube Scenic Cruising 

  

May 02, Thu Dürnstein, Austria 9:00am 12:00pm 

May 02, Thu Melk, Austria 4:30pm 7:00pm 

May 03, Fri Linz, Austria 8:00am 9:00pm 

May 04, Sat Passau, Germany 8:00am  

May 05, Sun 
Cruising the Danube River 
Passau, Germany 

  

May 06, Mon 
Cruising the Danube River 
Bratislava, Slovakia 

3:00pm 8:00pm 

May 07, Tue 
Scenic cruising from Budapest 
Budapest, Hungary 

9:00am  

May 08, Wed 
Scenic cruising from Budapest 
Budapest, Hungary 

 1:00pm 

May 09, Thu 
Cruising the Danube River 
Vienna, Austria 

6:00pm  

May 10, Fri Vienna, Austria Disembark am  

All itineraries and times are subject to change. Click on ports for detailed information. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Get 45% Savings on Crystal Mozart 

|  

 

Call Jebsen Holidays – Your Cruise Experts 
Professional advice and special offers on all luxury cruise lines and other sailings. 

Tel: 852 – 3180 8200 or email: advisors@jebsenholidays.com 


